H: INDUSTRIAL

Product data sheet

Attribute
Dimensions L x W x H
Length
Width
Height
IP Rating
Number of Terminals
Colour
Hazardous Area Certification
Number of Ways
Current Rating

Series

Black Junction Box GB255-730385

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/black-junction-box-gb255-730385

Value

255 x 250 x 120mm

255mm

250mm

120mm

IP66

20

Black

ATEX

11.5A

GB

1/1
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